Race Date

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

October 17, 2019

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Marathon

Phillips

Stratford

Auburndale

Athens

Prentice

Results by Performance Timing.

Team Summary Results

Boys

Junior Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

19

Top 5 Times:

55

Top 5 Times:

63

Top 5 Times:

97

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 9 15
1:44:49.0

5 8 12 13 17 18
1:48:06.2
6 10 11 14 22 23
1:48:31.4

7 20 21 24 25
1:58:59.7

10/17/2019 06:15:46



Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 (<5)

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 (<5)
16 14
17 15
18 (<5)
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 (>7)
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 (<5)
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (>7)
32 23
33 (>7)
34 (<5)
35 (<5)
36 (<5)
37 (>7)
38 24
39 25
40 (<5)
41 (>7)
42 (<5)

287
318
317
321
323
373
407
455
379
313
411
412
375
381
264
413
312
285
316
380
377
322
376
457
454
410
286
374
382
315
311
408
314
266
265
434
320
453
456
436
378
435

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

Name

Noah Schultz
Aiden Miesbauer
Gabe Howes
Andrew Schienebeck
Marcus Vittone
lan Blake

Alec Bjork

Lance Krieg
Derek Scheiderer
Shawn Dunlavy
Alex Nieto

Justin Steinhaus
Colton Free
Brock Warren
Brandon Jensen
Jackson Tenut
Jacob Bushman
Adam Kundinger
David Graf

Nick Van Rixel
Michael Kindlarski
Jason Short
Pierson Hamann
Sam Reiff
Spencer Greipentrog
Steven May
James Pankratz
Lucas Feck
Shawn Williams
Wyatt Graceffa
Kayden Augustine
Scott Derkez
Kobe Dyre
Bradyn Peterson
Jerran Modjewski
Nolan Sarkkinen
Gabe Oswald
Keegan Fischer

Tiago Martinez Suarez

Anthony Schuetz
Gabe Peters
Noah Schantner

Results by Performance Timing.

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Auburndale
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Marathon

Phillips

Stratford

Marathon
Chequamegon-Park
Phillips

Phillips

Marathon

Marathon

Athens

Phillips
Chequamegon-Park
Auburndale
Chequamegon-Park
Marathon

Marathon
Chequamegon-Park
Marathon

Stratford

Stratford

Phillips

Auburndale
Marathon

Marathon
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Phillips
Chequamegon-Park
Athens

Athens

Prentice
Chequamegon-Park
Stratford

Stratford

Prentice

Marathon

Prentice

School

Time
20:14.5
20:46.4
20:51.2
20:55.2
20:55.3
21:08.0
21:16.2
21:16.2
21:17.2
21:20.7
21:26.2
21:32.3
21:40.5
21:44.9
21:46.5
21:51.0
22:03.8
22:09.1
22:15.0
22:15.5
22:16.5
22:19.7
22:22.8
22:23.2
22:25.1
22:25.5
22:26.4
22:30.3
22:46.4
22:54.0
22:58.1
23:19.7
24:02.5
24:20.8
24:21.1
25:12.4
25:27.8
26:07.0
26:48.0
28:42.0
30:15.0
35:58.8

10/17/2019 06:15:41

Pace

6:32/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:49/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
711/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:31/M
7:45/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
8:08/M
8:13/M
8:25/M
8:39/M
9:15/M
9:45/M
11:36/M



Race Date

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

October 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Score (places): 19

318
317
321
323
313
312
316
322
315
10 311
11 314
12 320

O NO O WN -

©

Aiden Miesbauer
Gabe Howes
Andrew Schienebeck
Marcus Vittone
Shawn Dunlavy
Jacob Bushman
David Graf

Jason Short
Wyatt Graceffa
Kayden Augustine
Kobe Dyre

Gabe Oswald

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 55

373
379
375
381
380
377
376
374
382
378

O ©W 00 NO O WN -

—_

lan Blake

Derek Scheiderer
Colton Free
Brock Warren
Nick Van Rixel
Michael Kindlarski
Pierson Hamann
Lucas Feck
Shawn Williams
Gabe Peters

Team - Phillips
Team Score (places): 63

407
411
412
413
410
408

OOk WN -

Alec Bjork

Alex Nieto
Justin Steinhaus
Jackson Tenut
Steven May
Scott Derkez

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 97

Results by Performance Timing.

Final Team Results

Boys
Junior Varsity
Class -1 All Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:57.8
1 1 20:46.4 20:46.4 0:00.0
2 3 20:51.2 41:37.7 0:04.7
3 6 20:55.2 1:02:32.9 0:08.8
4 10 20:55.3 1:23:28.3 0:08.8
9 19 21:20.7 1:44:49.0 0:34.2
(15) (34) 22:03.8 2:06:52.8 1:17.3
(16) (50) 22:15.0 2:29:07.9 1:28.5
More Than 7 22:19.7 2:51:27.6 1:33.2
More Than 7 22:54.0 3:14:21.7 2:07.5
More Than 7 22:58.1 3:37:19.8 2:11.6
More Than 7 24:02.5 4:01:224 3:16.1
More Than 7 25:27.8 4:26:50.2 4:41.3
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:37.2
5 5 21:08.0 21:08.0 0:00.0
8 13 21:17.2 42:25.3 0:09.2
12 25 21:40.5 1:04:05.8 0:32.5
13 38 21:44.9 1:25:50.7 0:36.8
17 55 22:15.5 1:48:06.2 1:07.4
(18) (73) 22:16.5 2:10:22.7 1:08.4
(19) (92) 22:22.8 2:32:45.5 1:14.7
More Than 7 22:30.3 2:55:15.9 1:22.3
More Than 7 22:46.4 3:18:02.3 1:38.3
More Than 7 30:15.0 3:48:17.4 9:07.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:42.2
6 6 21:16.2 21:16.2 0:00.0
10 16 21:26.2 42:42.5 0:10.0
11 27 21:32.3 1:04:14.8 0:16.0
14 41 21:51.0 1:26:05.8 0:34.8
22 63 22:25.5 1:48:31.4 1:09.3
(23) (86) 23:19.7  2:11:511 2:03.4

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 23:47.9

1 10/17/2019 06:15:47



Race Date
October 17, 2019

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Junior Varsity
Class -1 All Teams

Bib No Name

Team - Stratford

a b WON -

Team Score (places): 97

455 Lance Krieg

457 Sam Reiff

454 Spencer Greipentrog
453 Keegan Fischer

456 Tiago Martinez Suarez

Team - Auburndale

1
2
3

Team Score (places):Inc.

287 Noah Schultz
285 Adam Kundinger
286 James Pankratz

Team - Athens

1
2
3

Team Score (places):Inc.

264 Brandon Jensen
266 Bradyn Peterson
265 Jerran Modjewski

Team - Prentice

1
2
3

Team Score (places):Inc.

434 Nolan Sarkkinen
436 Anthony Schuetz
435 Noah Schantner

Results by Performance Timing.

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:47.9
7 7 21:16.2 21:16.2 0:00.0
20 27 22:23.2 43:39.4 1:06.9
21 48 22:251  1:06:04.5 1:08.8
24 72 26:07.0 1:32:11.6 4:50.8
25 97 26:48.0 1:58:59.7 5:31.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:14.5 20:14.5 0:00.0
Less Than 5 22:09.1 42:23.6 1:54.5
Less Than 5 22:26.4  1:04:50.1 2:11.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:46.5 21:46.5 0:00.0
Less Than 5 24:20.8 46:07.3 2:34.2
Less Than 5 24:211  1:10:28.5 2:34.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:12.4 25:12.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 28:42.0 53:54.4 3:29.6
Less Than 5 35:58.8  1:29:53.3 10:46.4
2 10/17/2019 06:15:47




Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Results by Performance Timing.

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

Team Summary Results
Girls

Junior Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Team Places 1 2 3 4 5

Auburndale 42 1 2 4 13 22
Top 5 Times: 2:05:47.5

Marathon 43 3 6 7 12 15
Top 5 Times: 2:06:52.2

Edgar 75 5 8 16 21 25
Top 5 Times: 2:12:57.1

Phillips 104 10 11 14 33 36
Top 5 Times: 2:21:111

Chequamegon-Park Falls 119 9 23 24 31 32
Top 5 Times: 2:20:56.9

Stratford 123 17 20 27 29 30
Top 5 Times: 2:21:111

Assumption Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Athens Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

6

26

18

28

37

19

35

10/17/2019 06:15:50



Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

13

19

(<5)

O ~NOoO O WN =

(<5
9

10
(<9)
11
12
13
14
15
(<9)
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
>7)
24
25
26
27
28
29
>7)
30
(<9)
31
32
>7)
33
34
35
(<9)
36

~

250
291
288
385
295
355
392
387
356
248
324
417
268
415
386
292
414
389
249
350
463
388
391
462
348
293
330
383
327
347
289
461
349
460
390
465
267
328
326
384
418
294
354
251
420

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Ainara Sainz de Rozas

Victoria Hasenohrl
Annamarie Aue
Brianna Hieronumus
Taylor Stanton
Amber Skryzchak
Laila Smith
Margaret Mouw
Kira Slack

Ava Lerch

Eve Folstad
Jazlynn Ludwig
Addyson Zettler
Savanah Chuzzles
Chloe LaValley
Lillian Onsager
Jayna Carlson
Chentaly Phakithong
Morgan Reichl
Skylee Maneke
Brenna Manecke
Lorelie Peters
Sophie Schalk
Carolynn Heibl
Madison Hasz
Emmalee Richardson
Lily Wegner

Mira Beranek
Rylee Meyer
Teresa Hackel
Delaney Becker
Grace Greenberg
Dorota Kurucova
Lydia Burrows
Courtney Rohland
Mirah Schoenfuss
Emma Ford
Alison Smith
Kennedi Kielpikowski
Sarah Fritz

Molly Novak
Hannah Schulte
Rachel Schneider
Danielle Smits
Emma Tingo

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls

Junior Varsity
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Assumption
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Auburndale

Edgar

Marathon

Marathon

Edgar

Assumption
Chequamegon-Park
Phillips

Athens

Phillips

Marathon
Auburndale

Phillips

Marathon
Assumption

Edgar

Stratford

Marathon

Marathon

Stratford

Edgar

Auburndale
Chequamegon-Park
Marathon
Chequamegon-Park
Edgar

Auburndale
Stratford

Edgar

Stratford

Marathon

Stratford

Athens
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Marathon

Phillips

Auburndale

Edgar

Assumption

Phillips

School

Time
22:04.0
23:25.3
23:47.3
24:02.8
24:25.3
24:33.4
24:46.4
25:20.9
25:35.7
25:42.8
25:43.7
25:43.7
25:44.3
26:13.3
26:16.2
26:18.5
26:25.7
26:25.8
26:42.2
26:48.4
27:04.0
27:06.0
27:08.9
27:37.2
27:51.0
27:51.0
27:54.8
27:58.0
28:05.9
28:08.4
28:14.9
28:18.3
28:32.8
28:44.5
29:03.2
29:27.0
29:29.4
29:36.1
29:36.3
29:36.5
30:18.4
30:31.8
30:53.1
30:56.0
32:29.9

10/17/2019 06:15:48

Pace

7:07/M
7:33/M
7:40/M
7:45/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:10/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:22/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:29/M



Race Date Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet
October 17, 2019 Qverall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity
Class -1 All Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
46 (>7) 345 Catherine Bergs Edgar 32:29.9 10:29/M
47 37 416 Hannah Cooper Phillips 36:42.8 11:50/M

Results by Performance Timing. 2 10/17/2019 06:15:48



Race Date

October 17, 2019

—_

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 42

291
288
295
292
293
289
294

Victoria Hasenohrl
Annamarie Aue
Taylor Stanton

Lillian Onsager
Emmalee Richardson
Delaney Becker
Hannah Schulte

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 43

385
392
387
386
389
388
391
383
390
384

Brianna Hieronumus
Laila Smith
Margaret Mouw
Chloe LaValley
Chentaly Phakithong
Lorelie Peters
Sophie Schalk

Mira Beranek
Courtney Rohland
Sarah Fritz

O WO NGO WN -

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 75

355
356
350
348
347
349
354
345

Amber Skryzchak
Kira Slack

Skylee Maneke
Madison Hasz
Teresa Hackel
Dorota Kurucova
Rachel Schneider
Catherine Bergs

O ~NOoO O WN =

Team - Phillips
Team Score (places): 104

1 417 Jazlynn Ludwig
2 415 Savanah Chuzzles
3 414 Jayna Carlson

Results by Performance Timing.

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

School

Overall
Place

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

5
8
16
21
25
(28)
(35)
More Than 7

10
11
14

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

~N W

20
42
(68)
(102)

Finish Position

©

28

43
(61)
(80)

Finish Position

5
13
29
50
75

(103)

(138)

Finish Position

10
21
35

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 25:09.5

23:25.3 23:25.3 0:00.0
23:47.3 47:12.6 0:22.0
24:253  1:11:37.9 1:00.0
26:185 1:37:56.4 2:563.2
27:51.0 2:05:47.5 4:25.7
28:14.9  2:34:02.4 4:49.6
30:31.8  3:04:34.3 7:06.5

2
Average Time: 25:22.4

24:02.8 24:02.8 0:00.0
24:46.4 48:49.2 0:43.6
25:20.9  1:14:101 1:18.1
26:16.2 1:40:26.4 2:13.4
26:25.8  2:06:52.2 2:23.0
27:06.0 2:33:58.3 3:03.2
27:08.9  3:01:07.2 3:06.1
27:58.0 3:29:05.2 3:55.2
29:03.2 3:58:08.4 5:00.4
29:36.5 4:27:45.0 5:33.7

3
Average Time: 26:35.4

24:33.4 24:33.4 0:00.0
25:35.7 50:09.2 1:02.2
26:484 1:16:57.6 2:14.9
27:51.0 1:44:48.7 3:17.6
28:084  2:12:571 3:34.9
28:32.8  2:41:29.9 3:569.3
30:53.1  3:12:231 6:19.7
32:29.9  3:44:53.0 7:56.5

4
Average Time: 28:14.2

25:43.7 25:43.7 0:00.0
26:13.3 51:57.0 0:29.6
26:25.7  1:18:22.8 0:42.0

10/17/2019 06:15:51



Race Date
October 17, 2019

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Overall
Bib No Name School Place

Team - Phillips

Team Score (places): 104
4 418 Molly Novak 33
5 420 Emma Tingo 36
6 416 Hannah Cooper (37)
Team - Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Score (places): 119
1 324 Eve Folstad 9
2 330 Lily Wegner 23
3 327 Rylee Meyer 24
4 328 Alison Smith 31
5 326 Kennedi Kielpikowski 32
Team - Stratford

Team Score (places): 123
1 463 Brenna Manecke 17
2 462 Carolynn Heibl 20
3 461 Grace Greenberg 27
4 460 Lydia Burrows 29
5 465 Mirah Schoenfuss 30
Team - Assumption

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 250 Ainara Sainz de Rozas Less Than
2 248 Ava Lerch Less Than
3 249 Morgan Reichl Less Than
4 251 Danielle Smits Less Than
Team - Athens

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 268 Addyson Zettler Less Than
2 267 Emma Ford Less Than

Results by Performance Timing.

[ ¢, B¢, BN

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 28:14.2

68 30:18.4  1:48:41.2 4:34.7
104 32:29.9 2:21:1141 6:46.2
(141) 36:42.8  2:57:54.0 10:59.1

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 28:11.3

9 25:43.7 25:43.7 0:00.0
32 27:54.8 53:38.5 2:11.1
56 28:05.9 1:21:44.4 2:22.2
87 29:36.1 1:51:20.6 3:52.4

119 20:36.3  2:20:56.9 3:562.6

Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 28:14.2

17 27:04.0 27:04.0 0:00.0
37 27:37.2 54:41.2 0:33.1
64 28:18.3  1:22:59.5 1:14.2
93 28:445 1:51:44.1 1:40.5
123 29:27.0 2:21:11.1 2:22.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
22:04.0 22:04.0 0:00.0
25:42.8 47:46.8 3:38.7
26:42.2  1:14:29.1 4:38.2
30:56.0 1:45:25.1 8:51.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
25:44.3 25:44.3 0:00.0
29:29.4 55:13.7 3:45.1

10/17/2019 06:15:51



